Inkjet Printer
MICRO
PIEZO™
Multifunctional printer that’s
Economical, Efficient and Effective.
The Epson METM Series.
Simply Me.
Epson Micro Piezo™ print head technology is built with

ON-lINE guIdE Yes
ePSoN GeNuINe INK cArtrIdGeS
T141 INk SErIES PAGe YIeLd *5  order code
 BlACk                                                  235    C13T141190
 CYAN                                                       C13T141290
 MAgENTA                                             510 (Composite Yield)  C13T141390
 YEllOW                                                  C13T141490
ePSoN SPecIALtY MedIA order code
MATTE PAPEr hEAVYWEIghT A4 C13S041259
glOSSY PhOTO PAPEr 4r C13S042070
glOSSY PhOTO PAPEr A4 C13S042071
PrEMIuM glOSSY PhOTO PAPEr 4r C13S041863
PrEMIuM glOSSY PhOTO PAPEr A4 C13S041285
PhOTO quAlITY INkjET PAPEr A4  C13S041786
PrEMIuM SEMIglOSS PhOTO PAPEr 4r C13S041925
PrEMIuM SEMIglOSS PhOTO PAPEr A4 C13S041332
dealer’s StampEPSON SERVICE @ CHANGI
C&P Changi Districentre 2
3rd Level 3 Changi South Street
Singapore 486351